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Monday 6:45 PM St. Albert Bowl Lanes 1 - 24
Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D  Year-To-Date  Y-T-D Games  Scratch  Pins +
Place _# Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP
1 6 THEE SANDBAGGERS 792 532 140 726 2091 789 16 83882 99437
2 9 IRRITABLE BOWL SYNDR 76.0 511 161 653 1881% 998%, 15 67263 97491
3 19 SPECTACULAR 737 495 177 60.3 1737% 1142%. 16 71101 96421
4 5 BALLBUSTERS 733 492" 179% 728 2098 782 9 90421 99451
5 11 PINPALS 714 479% 192% 66.5 1914% 965% 18 70758 97989
6 2 THE ALLEY CATS 63.9 429" 242> 648 1865% 1014% 12 58774 97252
7 12 DOLLS WITH BALLS 60.9 409" 262% 632 1821 1059 16 65770 96814
8 4 GUTTER GANG! 59.3 398%  273% 536 1544 1336 11 62364 91953
9 22 HESWITHUS 59.2 397%  274% 552  1589% 1290% 12 51797 95183
10 20 SPLIT ENDS 579 389 283 61.5 1772% 1107 % 11 70812 96783
11 8 EXCUSE ME, HOLD MY BA 574 386 286 56.8 1635% 12447 9 71492 95600
12 21 SPLIT HAPPENS 574 385% 286% 479 1380% 1499% 9 62709 93735
13 7 BALLSIN THE BAG 547 367%  304% 600 1727 1153 10 68177 96470
14 16 WEDON'T GIVE A SPLIT 544 365%  306% 593 1708 1172 14 67895 96374
15 18 PRIDE ROCK 51.0 342% 329" 514 1479% 14007 9 55476 86436
16 15 MAMMA'S WITH BALLS 419 281% 390% 427 1231 1649 9 47305 93115
17 24 LICKETY SPLITZ 399 268 404 382 1099% 1780% 12 39201 69810
18 14 GUTTER GIRLS & SPARE B 382 256%  415% 389 1119 1761 6 51625 78109
19 3 GUTTER DONE 360 242 430 253 728 2152 7 26213 53030
20 T HULA HULA BOYS 344 231 441 479 1380% 14997% 9 63735 85713
21 10 CARMEN'S CREW 321  215% 456" 393 1131 1749 6 52390 72772
22 13 THREE BALL WONDERS 225 151" 520% 26.5 764%, 2115% 4 26436 70506
23 17 ROLL N STONED 209 140" 531% 354 1020 1860 4 39570 80574
24 23 NOT MY SPORT! 150 100% 571% 292 841 2039 1 30760 73873
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes = Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 HE'S WITH US 1023 1022 997 3042 23% <--> WEDONTGIVEASPL 1050 1094 1091 3235 58
3-4 CARMEN'S CREW 0 0 0 0 0 <->  LICKETY SPLITZ 1043 1022 1029 3094 33%
5-6 DOLLS WITH BALLS 1156 1083 1192 3431 85 <--->  PRIDE ROCK 1138 1026 1065 3229 58%
7-8 SPLIT ENDS 988 1072 1251 3311 62% <> GUTTER GIRLS & SPA 0 9 9 0 0
9-10 BALLS IN THE BAG 1061 1179 1019 3259 61% <--->  SPLIT HAPPENS 1112 1086 1078 3276 72
11-12  HULA HULA BOYS 1060 1048 998 3106 38% <--> NOT MY SPORT! 1001 1005 982 2988 16
13-14  ROLL N STONED 1039 1000 1028 3067 26 <--> GUTTER DONE 1061 1030 1033 3124 45%
1516 BALLBUSTERS 1265 1018 971 3254 50 <--->  SPECTACULAR 1060 1051 1060 3171 50%
17-18 MAMMA'S WITH BAL 1070 990 996 3056 28 <--> THEE SANDBAGGERS 1203 1209 1001 3413 78
19-20 IRRITABLE BOWL SY 1154 1112 1092 3358 82 <---> EXCUSE ME,HOLD M 1079 1125 1034 3238 65
21-22  PIN PALS 1063 1026 1197 3286 66% <--> THE ALLEY CATS 1084 1013 1038 3135 48
23-24  THREE BALL WONDE 1072 1072 1098 3242 66% <> GUTTER GANG! 1052 1171 1127 3350 73
Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 56 7-8 9-10 1112 1314 1516 17-18 1920 21-22 23-24
Today -2 34 56 7-8 910 11-12 13-14 1516 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 Manually assigned
Next Week -2 34 56 7-8 910 11-12 13-14 1516 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 Manual Assignments

Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 1187 BALLBUSTERS 1084 THEE SANDBAGGERS 972 SPLIT ENDS

Scratch Series 3038 THEE SANDBAGGERS 3020 BALLBUSTERS 2560 EXCUSE ME, HOLD MY BALLS
Handicap Game 1265 BALLBUSTERS 1251 SPLIT ENDS 1209 THEE SANDBAGGERS
Handicap Series 3431 DOLLS WITH BALLS 3413 THEE SANDBAGGERS 3358 IRRITABLE BOWL SYNDROME

Adult
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Men Scratch Game 313 Mason Haley 301 Andrew Mitsopulous
Scratch Series 740 Mason Haley 728 Will Squair
Handicap Game 327 Andrew Mitsopulous 324 Mason Haley
Handicap Series 800 Will Squair 777 Andrew Mitsopulous
Women Scratch Game 246 Jordan Vanderzee 230 M-J Carroll
Scratch Series 561 Jacey Moreau 547 Jordan Vanderzee
Handicap Game 286 Jordan Vanderzee 285 M-J Carroll
Handicap Series 724 Lori Bucsis 706 Robin Pankewich
55+
Men Scratch Game 253 Paul Kirby 215 Bruce McKeddie
Scratch Series 647 Paul Kirby 537 Corey LaPerle
Handicap Game 262 Paul Kirby 258 Dave Nutt
Handicap Series 693 Dave Nutt 677 Don Buhay
Women Scratch Game 205 Carol Kosolofsky 175 Heather Borhaven
Scratch Series 529 Carol Kosolofsky 458 Heather Borhaven
Handicap Game 279 Carol Kosolofsky 240 Shirley Stewart
Handicap Series 751 Carol Kosolofsky 678 Cathy Vani
Youth
Men Scratch Game 301 Jacob Radke 233 Noah Nielsen
Scratch Series 653 Jacob Radke 652 Noah Nielsen
Handicap Game 301 Jacob Radke 235 Noah Nielsen
Handicap Series 658 Noah Nielsen 653 Jacob Radke

Season High Scores

293
699
317
773

206
206
537
273
702

198
518
250
674

170
438
240
669

Will Squair

Andrew Mitsopulous

Will Squair
Mason Haley

Bonnie Jansen
Michelle Demers
M-J Carroll
Robin Pankewich
M-J Carroll

Corey LaPerle
Bruce McKeddie
Bruce McKeddie
Paul Kirby

Shirley Stewart
Colleen Nutt
Colleen Nutt
Colleen Nutt

Scratch Game 1228 BALLBUSTERS 1155 THEE SANDBAGGERS
Scratch Series 3438 BALLBUSTERS 3276 THEE SANDBAGGERS
Handicap Game 1315 THEE SANDBAGGERS 1310 BALLBUSTERS
Handicap Series 3756 THEE SANDBAGGERS 3744 BALLBUSTERS
Adult
Men Scratch Game 348 Mason Haley 344 Ben Peskett
Scratch Series 783 Mason Haley 780 Dean Yuhar
Handicap Game 386 Gord Seafoot 370 Ben Peskett
Handicap Series 867 Gord Seafoot 867 Ben Peskett
Women Scratch Game 307 Jacey Moreau 307 Bonita Hahn
Scratch Series 702 Jordan Vanderzee 660 Bonita Hahn
Handicap Game 352 Bonita Hahn 335 Jordan Vanderzee
Handicap Series 828 Jordan Vanderzee 827 Robin Pankewich
55+
Men Scratch Game 358 Paul Kirby 306 Bruce McKeddie
Scratch Series 744 Paul Kirby 670 Corey LaPerle
Handicap Game 363 Paul Kirby 343 Bruce McKeddie
Handicap Series 818 Jim Meek 805 Corey LaPerle
Women Scratch Game 280 Colleen Nutt 266 Heather Borhaven
Scratch Series 636 Heather Borhaven 556 Colleen Nutt
Handicap Game 365 Colleen Nutt 296 Michelle Turcotte
Handicap Series 811 Colleen Nutt 756 Carol Kosolofsky
Youth
Men Scratch Game 340 Jacob Radke 334 Noah Nielsen
Scratch Series 812 Jacob Radke 787 Noah Nielsen
Handicap Game 342 Jacob Radke 340 Noah Nielsen
Handicap Series 821 Jacob Radke 787 Noah Nielsen

Split 1 High Scores

1016 EXCUSE ME, HOLD MY BALLS
2817 EXCUSE ME, HOLD MY BALLS
1308 IRRITABLE BOWL SYNDROME
3594 PIN PALS

324
775
358
828
828

293
608
331
812

287
667
343
787

218
529
290
750

Andrew Mitsopulous

Taylor Shaver
Mason Haley
Dean Yuhar

Curtis Chasse

Jordan Vanderzee
Jacey Moreau
Robin Pankewich
Joanne Doucette

Corey LaPerle
Bruce McKeddie
Jim Meek

Don Buhay

Shirley Stewart
Carol Kosolofsky
Shirley Stewart
Cindy Bencic

Scratch Game 1053 BALLBUSTERS 955 HULA HULA BOYS

Scratch Series 2947 BALLBUSTERS 2453 HULA HULA BOYS
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Handicap Game 1210 HULA HULA BOYS 1199 SPLIT ENDS 1185 CARMEN'S CREW
1185 LICKETY SPLITZ
Handicap Series 3398 SPLIT ENDS 3325 BALLBUSTERS 3273 SPECTACULAR
Adult
Men Scratch Game 275 Paul Kirby 265 Brandon Langrock 264 Dale Kew
Scratch Series 744 Paul Kirby 733 Jacob Radke 713 Taylor Shaver
Women Scratch Game 245 Kirsten Brown-Smith 241 Carmen Rygh 220 Michelle Demers
Scratch Series 582 Bonita Hahn 570 Kathy Carlson 545 Heather Borhaven
55+
Men Scratch Game 275 Paul Kirby
Scratch Series 744  Paul Kirby
Handicap Game 0 Paul Kirby
Handicap Series 0 Paul Kirby
Women Scratch Game 210 Heather Borhaven
Scratch Series 545 Heather Borhaven
Handicap Game 0 Heather Borhaven
Handicap Series 0 Heather Borhaven
Youth
Men Scratch Game 263 Jacob Radke
Scratch Series 733 Jacob Radke
Handicap Game 0 Jacob Radke
Handicap Series 0 Jacob Radke
Split 2 High Scores
Scratch Game 1130 THEE SANDBAGGERS 1126 BALLBUSTERS 966 SPLIT HAPPENS
Scratch Series 3086 BALLBUSTERS 2974 THEE SANDBAGGERS 2680 SPLIT HAPPENS
Handicap Game 1310 THEE SANDBAGGERS 1257 PIN PALS 1243 BALLBUSTERS
Handicap Series 3563 PIN PALS 3523 LICKETY SPLITZ 3514 THEE SANDBAGGERS
Adult
Men Scratch Game 322 Tyler Osborne 295 Taylor Shaver 291 Brandon Langrock
Scratch Series 743 Curtis Chasse 734 Taylor Shaver 733 Brandon Langrock
Handicap Game 335 Brock Ciochetti 316 Danelle McDonald 311 Daren Wilbur
Handicap Series 815 Curtis Chasse 793 Greg Manchakowsky 792 Jeff Fowler
Women Scratch Game 268 Michelle Demers 252 Joanne Doucette 249 Vikki Bellerose
Scratch Series 673 Jordan Vanderzee 606 Michelle Demers 606 Crystal Booth
Handicap Game 325 Joanne Doucette 324 Amber Peskett 314 Lindsay Booth
Handicap Series 827 Robin Pankewich 826 Jordan Vanderzee 812 Joanne Doucette
55+
Men Scratch Game 276 Paul Kirby 245 Bruce McKeddie 240 Don Buhay
Scratch Series 744  Paul Kirby 631 Bruce McKeddie 604 Don Buhay
Handicap Game 301 Don Buhay 292 Dave Nutt 274 Paul Kirby
Handicap Series 787 Don Buhay 777 Sandy Sutherland 746 Paul Kirby
Women Scratch Game 266 Heather Borhaven 202 Gloria Yuhar 182 Patty Vickery
Scratch Series 636 Heather Borhaven 526 Gloria Yuhar 472 Patty Vickery
Handicap Game 293 Gloria Yuhar 265 Cathy Vani 254 Shirley Stewart
Handicap Series 728 Cathy Vani 686 Shirley Stewart 678 Carol Kosolofsky
Youth
Men Scratch Game 275 Noah Nielsen 273 Jacob Radke
Scratch Series 733 Jacob Radke 661 Noah Nielsen
Handicap Game 283 Jacob Radke 265 Noah Nielsen
Handicap Series 723 Jacob Radke 710 Noah Nielsen
Split 3 High Scores
Scratch Game 1155 THEE SANDBAGGERS 1154 BALLBUSTERS 1016 EXCUSE ME, HOLD MY BALLS
Scratch Series 3438 BALLBUSTERS 3276 THEE SANDBAGGERS 2708 BALLS IN THE BAG
Handicap Game 1315 THEE SANDBAGGERS 1266 EXCUSE ME, HOLD MY BALLS 1265 BALLBUSTERS
Handicap Series 3756 THEE SANDBAGGERS 3744 BALLBUSTERS 3563 PIN PALS
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Adult
Men Scratch Game 344 Ben Peskett 322 Tyler Osborne 321 Taylor Shaver
Scratch Series 773 Taylor Shaver 771 Ben Peskett 743 Curtis Chasse
Handicap Game 370 Ben Peskett 342 Corey Papp 335 Brock Ciochetti
Handicap Series 867 Ben Peskett 840 Daniel Rygh 815 John Carroll
815 Curtis Chasse
Women Scratch Game 307 Jacey Moreau 270 Kathy Carlson 268 Michelle Demers
Scratch Series 673 Jordan Vanderzee 608 Jacey Moreau 606 Kathy Carlson
606 Michelle Demers 606 Crystal Booth
Handicap Game 325 Joanne Doucette 324 Amber Peskett 314 Lindsay Booth
Handicap Series 827 Robin Pankewich 826 Jordan Vanderzee 812 Joanne Doucette
55+
Men Scratch Game 358 Paul Kirby 276 Corey LaPerle 248 Jim Meek
Scratch Series 744 Paul Kirby 631 Bruce McKeddie 604 Don Buhay
Handicap Game 363 Paul Kirby 343 Jim Meek 329 Corey LaPerle
Handicap Series 818 Jim Meek 787 Don Buhay 777 Sandy Sutherland
Women Scratch Game 280 Colleen Nutt 266 Heather Borhaven 202 Gloria Yuhar
Scratch Series 636 Heather Borhaven 556 Colleen Nutt 526 Gloria Yuhar
Handicap Game 365 Colleen Nutt 293 Gloria Yuhar 265 Cathy Vani
Handicap Series 811 Colleen Nutt 728 Cathy Vani 697 Denise Buhay
Youth
Men Scratch Game 325 Noah Nielsen 275 Jacob Radke
Scratch Series 803 Jacob Radke 787 Noah Nielsen
Handicap Game 325 Noah Nielsen 283 Jacob Radke
Handicap Series 806 Jacob Radke 787 Noah Nielsen
Split 4 High Scores
Scratch Game 1213 BALLBUSTERS 1155 THEE SANDBAGGERS 1016 EXCUSE ME, HOLD MY BALLS
Scratch Series 3438 BALLBUSTERS 3276 THEE SANDBAGGERS 2708 BALLS IN THE BAG
Handicap Game 1315 THEE SANDBAGGERS 1310 BALLBUSTERS 1277 PIN PALS
Handicap Series 3756 THEE SANDBAGGERS 3744 BALLBUSTERS 3563 PIN PALS
Adult
Men Scratch Game 348 Mason Haley 344 Ben Peskett 324 Andrew Mitsopulous
Scratch Series 783 Mason Haley 780 Dean Yuhar 773 Taylor Shaver
Handicap Game 386 Gord Seafoot 370 Ben Peskett 358 Mason Haley
Handicap Series 867 Gord Seafoot 867 Ben Peskett 840 Daniel Rygh
Women Scratch Game 307 Jacey Moreau 270 Kathy Carlson 268 Michelle Demers
Scratch Series 673 Jordan Vanderzee 608 Jacey Moreau 606 Kathy Carlson
606 Michelle Demers 606 Crystal Booth
Handicap Game 331 Robin Pankewich 325 Joanne Doucette 324 Amber Peskett
Handicap Series 827 Robin Pankewich 826 Jordan Vanderzee 812 Joanne Doucette
55+
Men Scratch Game 358 Paul Kirby 306 Bruce McKeddie 287 Corey LaPerle
Scratch Series 744 Paul Kirby 667 Bruce McKeddie 645 Corey LaPerle
Handicap Game 363 Paul Kirby 343 Bruce McKeddie 343 Jim Meek
Handicap Series 818 Jim Meek 787 Don Buhay 786 Corey LaPerle
Women Scratch Game 280 Colleen Nutt 266 Heather Borhaven 218 Shirley Stewart
Scratch Series 636 Heather Borhaven 556 Colleen Nutt 531 Patty Vickery
Handicap Game 365 Colleen Nutt 296 Michelle Turcotte 293 Gloria Yuhar
Handicap Series 811 Colleen Nutt 756 Carol Kosolofsky 738 Heather Borhaven
Youth
Men Scratch Game 339 Jacob Radke 325 Noah Nielsen
Scratch Series 812 Jacob Radke 787 Noah Nielsen
Handicap Game 342 Jacob Radke 325 Noah Nielsen
Handicap Series 821 Jacob Radke 787 Noah Nielsen
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Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- _Total _Total
1 - HULA HULA BOYS
23 Adam Restall 175 40 9479 4 553 495 218 200 185 603 726
24 Brock Ciochetti 167 47 8547 51 525 470 al151 al151 al51 453 594
25 Stephen Reimer 170 45 8682 51 552 497 a153 a153 a153 4359 594
121 Mike Kostyra 138 73 7901 57 439 378 al125 al125 al125 375 594
21 Daniel Rygh 164 50 8891 54 514 456 156 162 127 445 592
22 Mason Huffman 176 39 1059 6 534 524 0 0
2 - THE ALLEY CATS
167 Carol McCleary 135 76 12207 90 411 347 120 161 149 430 658
277 Susan Delaney 135 76 12227 90 421 327 152 95 135 382 607
416 Sandra Woods 148 64 12880 87 530 439 197 150 127 474 669
38 Shane Woods 152 61 13233 87 537 446 138 130 150 418 601
3 - GUTTER DONE
16 Gail Blank 140 72 6749 48 442 390 142 150 162 454 670
18 Gerry Blank 152 61 7314 48 489 437 189 150 141 480 666
131 Ken Vezina 129 81 5419 42 431 385 al17 al117 al117 351 594
283 Collette Vezina 113 96 4757 42 373 327 a102 a102 a102 306 594
4 - GUTTER GANG!
402 Rob George 154 59 5733 37 467 426 155 177 186 518 698
404 Robin Pankewich 141 71 11925 84 429 341 150 141 202 493 706
37 Karen Kunyk 118 91 6023 51 403 348 137 158 105 400 676
401 Rhonda Kew 136 75 10672 78 425 343 143 197 131 471 696
400 Dale Kew 179 36 15611 87 589 498 132 163 168 463 571
5 - BALLBUSTERS
424 Jacob Radke 219 0 17532 80 728 644 301 213 139 653 653
407 Curtis Chasse 200 18 18026 90 667 573 195 132 160 487 538
318 Mason Haley 209 9 18822 90 708 614 313 227 200 740 773
439 Steven Larson 169 45 14213 84 577 489 167 160 161 488 623
36 Noah Nielsen 217 2 18251 84 715 627 211 208 233 652 658
6 - THEE SANDBAGGERS
53 Andrew Sturgess 181 35 13033 72 617 541 228 184 148 560 668
33 Cory Cairns 182 34 16413 90 606 512 215 223 155 593 698
34 Jeff Fowler 185 31 16162 87 578 487 166 138 186 490 580
35 Will Squair 195 22 16421 84 631 543 269 293 166 728 800
307 Taylor Shaver 221 0 19279 87 701 610 200 246 221 667 667
7 - BALLS IN THE BAG
9% M-J Carroll 159 54 13860 87 540 449 179 230 128 537 702
49 John Carroll 189 27 16451 87 649 558 174 222 191 587 671
98 Lance Hawryluk 137 74 8230 60 464 400 al24 al124 a124 372 594
99 Tracy Turzanski 154 5 11568 75 522 443 159 142 177 478 655
204 Don Kurjata 126 84 9505 75 401 322 122 158 96 376 628
8 - EXCUSE ME, HOLD MY BALLS
203 Corey LaPerle 171 44 13392 78 540 458 153 198 186 537 669
12 Richard LaPerle 144 68 12126 84 489 401 174 149 141 464 671
13 Kathy Carlson 182 34 9292 51 590 535 al64 al164 al64 492 594
56 Richelle Keir 165 49 4971 30 507 473 a149 al49 al49 447 594
14 Corey Papp 188 28 9630 51 576 521 213 239 168 620 707

4/17/2024 4:33 PM Page 5 of 9

BLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Richard LaPerle - St. Albert Bow!



4/15/2024 Week 30 of 32 Monday 6:45pm Lg#150 2023-24 Page 6
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total
9 - IRRITABLE BOWL SYNDROME
1 Bonnie Jansen 149 63 12990 87 510 4119 206 121 160 487 679
2 Gord Seafoot 142 70 10669 75 485 406 152 130 167 449 662
3 Ryker Moreau 157 56 13261 84 485 397 144 199 154 497 665
173 Jacey Moreau 177 38 13816 78 602 520 184 175 202 561 678
4 Matt Olesen 142 70 6418 45 446 397 165 184 106 455 668
126 Jaedon Carroll 219 0 1318 6 662 652 0 0
10 - CARMEN'S CREW
46 Dean Yuhar 205 13 13557 66 657 587 al185 a185 al185 555 594
47 Gloria Yuhar 121 89 5933 49 411 358 a109 al109 a109 327 594
48 Darren Yuhar 162 52 9758 60 511 447 al46 al46 al46 438 594
259 Heather Yuhar 117 92 6678 57 402 341 a106 al106 al06 318 594
50 Carmen Rygh 166 48 7478 45 538 489 a150 a150 a150 450 594
11 - PIN PALS
269 Amber Peskett 118 91 10266 87 444 353 105 123 151 379 655
297 Jordan Vanderzee 175 40 15796 90 572 478 156 145 246 547 667
232 Ben Peskett 198 19 17834 90 673 579 179 205 216 600 657
296 Jason Heron 140 72 11411 81 433 348 126 96 120 342 555
272 Bryan Wheatley 160 54 11545 72 530 454 218 178 185 581 746
275 Brandy Freysteinson 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 - DOLLS WITH BALLS
43 Cathy Vani 115 9 9002 78 394 312 134 116 143 393 678
65 Adrian Trainor 172 43 14861 86 536 446 189 187 156 532 661
221 Carol Kosolofsky 138 73 11632 84 461 373 144 180 205 529 751
30 Evan Harke 147 65 12389 84 487 399 130 124 169 423 618
355 Robert Laberge 164 50 12813 78 552 470 229 146 189 3564 717
13 - THREE BALL WONDERS
308 Suzi Nobis 125 85 5000 47 400 349 156 118 134 408 666
294 Jenn Squair 123 87 8492 69 436 363 125 131 141 397 661
31 Lori Bucsis 145 67 8737 60 461 397 152 184 184 520 724
14 - GUTTER GIRLS & SPARE BOYS
26 Greg Manchakowsky 158 55 5718 36 483 443 al143 al43 al43 429 594
27 Michelle Manchakowsky 121 89 3898 32 372 336 a109 a109 a109 327 594
28 Kirsten Brown-Smith 141 71 9309 66 489 419 al27 al127 al127 381 594
32 Jaime Fletcher 125 85 7550 60 388 324 al13 al113 al13 339 594
39 Brayden Fletcher 175 40 8408 48 568 516 a158 a158 al158 474 594
15 - MAMMA'S WITH BALLS
299 Amy Wotton 137 74 5779 42 431 385 119 103 107 329 545
300 Christine Gessell 135 76 11397 84 435 347 119 123 126 368 593
304 Heather Mak 131 80 8684 66 424 354 163 125 125 413 653
313 Danielle Ho 134 77 10498 78 437 355 165 135 134 434 665
16 - WE DON'T GIVE A SPLIT
10 Jenn Wilbur 145 67 12257 84 445 357 al131 al131 al131 393 594
17 Daren Wilbur 180 36 15135 84 612 524 a162 al162 al62 486 594
19 Dave Nutt 150 63 11267 75 511 432 162 147 195 504 693
20 Colleen Nutt 134 77 10122 75 408 329 141 134 163 438 669
51 Kevin Alexandrowich 160 54 11095 69 497 424 156 222 142 520 682
17 - ROLL N STONED
71 Heather Borhaven 160 54 12017 75 541 462 137 146 175 458 620
72 Bruce McKeddie 181 35 13074 72 576 500 215 188 115 518 623
73 Michelle Demers 167 47 13090 78 518 436 155 134 206 495 636
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total
18 - PRIDE ROCK
333 Travis Mullen-Sormaz 144 68 8258 57 442 381 0 0
334 Kim Mullen-Sormaz 149 63 10758 72 492 416 162 110 146 418 607
339 Jen Kochan 150 63 9053 60 460 396 0 0
52 Kaila McDougall 114 95 5514 48 351 299 156 117 102 375 660
360 Patty Vickery 154 59 7888 51 482 427 115 144 164 423 597
19 - SPECTACULAR
169 Daveen Little 156 57 11734 75 512 433 185 198 117 500 671
209 Dean Kirkby 121 89 9078 75 438 359 95 127 131 353 620
305 Vikki Bellerose 169 45 15279 90 531 437 175 146 183 504 639
366 Brandon Langrock 210 9 18920 90 703 609 190 188 208 586 613
425 Leah Gibson 139 72 12103 87 497 406 141 118 147 406 622
20 - SPLIT ENDS
347 Joanne Doucette 147 65 9767 66 445 375 105 161 191 457 652
353 Bonita Hahn 169 45 14771 87 529 438 130 163 145 438 573
354 Andrew Mitsopulous 192 25 16767 87 603 512 191 207 301 699 777
7 Lindsay Booth 128 82 11167 87 443 352 98 127 154 379 625
258 Crystal Booth 155 58 13498 87 542 451 185 135 181 501 678
21 - SPLIT HAPPENS
219 Denise Buhay 133 78 6801 51 435 380 al20 a120 a120 360 594
143 Don Buhay 154 5 12078 78 477 395 172 167 161 500 677
428 Keith Molberg 165 49 13398 81 546 461 172 194 218 584 734
295 Paul Kirby 210 9 18927 90 696 602 253 210 184 647 674
22 - HE'S WITH US
9 Janice Manderson 162 52 14667 90 492 398 148 124 134 406 559
166 Ken Manderson 165 49 14855 90 583 489 175 163 156 494 641
6 Shirley Stewart 142 70 12424 87 446 355 131 170 134 435 645
372 Cindy Bencic 107 101 8360 78 388 306 99 95 103 297 600
23 - NOT MY SPORT!
433 Megan Leithoff 118 91 5314 45 398 349 al07 a107 a107 321 594
434 Michelle Turcotte 113 96 7172 63 352 285 120 121 107 348 636
435 Jim Meek 113 9% 7167 63 357 290 95 98 89 282 567
24 - LICKETY SPLITZ
430 lan Davies 124 86 5996 48 379 327 al12 al112 al12 336 594
420 Tyler Osborne 174 41 11492 66 583 513 147 140 179 466 586
421 Teanna Osborne 135 76 8524 63 452 385 117 148 141 406 634
422 Danelle McDonald 135 76 6888 51 456 401 189 144 119 452 683
Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Adult
FY] Men Division 1: Adult
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers_ _Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
Sue 0 0 0 0 ©0 0 0 0
Connor Allen 178 37 534 3 181 534 0 0
Marcus Ang 151 62 5893 9 221 530 284 716 163 167 180 510 699
Brad Arcand 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jeff Arcand 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Darrel Badry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Adam Blank 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chris Buhay 0 0 0 0 © 0 0 0
Darren Carrier 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
David Chan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mike Coxworth 169 45 507 3 192 507 0 0
Casey Cullum 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Josh Dann 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Garen Desroches 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bryttany Doucette 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
Kirkland Doucette 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pierre Dubois 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Justin Duchscher 149 63 1788 12 235 504 0 0
Brandon Ellis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Keegan Everett 131 80 394 3 159 394 0 0
James Fenton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kyle Flasha 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Roy Glidden 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jason Greenwood 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shawn Groshko 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dan Huffman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mat Hutchings 146 66 881 6 179 495 0 0
Tayson Keir 139 72 417 3 162 417 0 0
Lucas Knight 117 92 351 3 141 351 0 0
Shaun Kochan 136 75 817 6 176 412 0 0
Travis Kotyk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nino Krisa 147 65 883 6 192 471 0 0
Grayson Kurjata 129 81 388 3 161 388 0 0
Michael Labonte 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nelson Lau 95 112 286 3 102 286 0 0
Simon May 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Calvin McCarty 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Caleb McDonnell 152 61 916 6 220 514 0 0
Jason McNutt 165 49 496 3 177 496 0 0
Johnathan Merrell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Matt Mickle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jim Millard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Logan Moreau 152 61 1371 9 201 473 0 0
Kris Mosiuk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kris Musiuk 88 118 264 3 106 264 0 0
Kyle Oltshoom 165 49 995 6 209 504 209 155 140 504 657
Blake Paul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Derrick Peter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Blaine Romaniuk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chris Rosborough 193 24 1162 6 264 624 0 0
Chris Shepherd 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Michel Sigouin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Richard Snowdon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Frank Vani 112 97 1013 9 144 400 0 0
Jeff Vickery 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Scott Vickery 138 73 832 6 177 451 0 0
Garn White 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
“¢<" Women Division 1: Adult

High  High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game  Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
Dianne Anderson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Violet Anderson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jolanta Andrews 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Eileen Badry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vicki Ballan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Caitlin Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Maddie Bromley 80 126 241 3 93 241 0 0
Anna Brown-Smith 112 97 336 3 116 336 0 0
Karen Brunner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Misty Bruno 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Crissy Carpenter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rosie Colangelo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Melyssa Court 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Britt Coxworth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shannon de Champlain 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Arlea Duchscher 104 104 1255 12 163 361 0 0
Nikki Erasmus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lorri Fedoriuk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Christine Fellows 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins_Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Maggie Glidden 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tessa Green 104 104 625 6 124 338 0 0
Maggie Gribdem 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Suzie Hansen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Michelle Hawryluk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Connie Huffman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jess Hutchings 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ann Kurjata 84 122 253 3 131 253 0 0
Katelin Laberge 115 94 692 6 153 391 0 0
Jen LaPerle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Becky Leavell 141 71 423 3 150 423 0 0
Stephanie Lehr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alanna Liba 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alanna Liba 93 114 281 3 101 281 0 0
Megan Mackay 77 128 232 3 90 232 0 0
Jennifer Manderson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ang Mickle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Noreen Millard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dixie Norman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Keri Perkins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dani Rosborough 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lindsey Rowland 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kaitlin Santerre 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Crissy Sarah 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jeet Sharma 106 102 320 3 117 320 0 0
Shawna Shurek 112 97 338 3 135 338 0 0
Kiaya Trainor 111 98 333 3 130 333 0 0
Madison Weiss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shawna Weiss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jocelyn White 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Temporary Substitutes Division 2: 55+

E¥ Men Division 2: 55+

High  High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Sandy Sutherland 120 90 6522 54 178 498 268 777 0 0
‘%" Women Division 2: 55+

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game  Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
Shirley Pachal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Temporary Substitutes Division 3: Youth
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